
 

 

Wisconsin Organic Advisory Council 2016 Membership 
 
Organic Farmers       
Gerald Klinkner (term ends July 2018) 
Klinkner Family Farms 
28040 Omega Road 
Cashton, WI 54619 
908-654-7971 
klinknerfamilyfarm@hotmail.com 
 
Steve Pincus (term ends July 2019)) 
Tipi Produce 
14706 W. Ahara Rd 
Evansville, WI  53536 
608-882-6196 
wholesale@tipiproduce.com 
 
Tony Kurtz (term ends July 2017) 
W9648 Gehri Road 
Wonewoc, WI 53968 
608-477-0069 
kaynick@centurylink.net 
 
Organic Business Representatives  
Anthony Saarem (term ends July 2018) 
GoMacro, LLC 
415 S. Wagoner Avenue 
Viola, WI 54664 
608-386-0944 
tony@gomacro.com  
 
Adam Warthesen (term ends July 2019) 
Organic Valley 
One Organic Way 
La Farge, WI 54639 
608-632-6754 
adam.warthesen@organicvalley.coop 
 
Ken Seguine (term ends July 2017) 
Hay River Pumpkin Seed Oil 
N13859 250th Street 
Prairie Farm, WI 54762 
800-928-7145 
kseguine@chibardun.net 
 
Non-Profit Representative 
Harriet Behar (term ends July 2017) 
MOSES/Sweet Springs Farm 

 
43299 Patton Road 
Gays Mills, WI 54631 
608-872-2164 
harriet@mosesorganic.org 
 
Consumer Representative 
Mariann Holm (term ends July 2019) 
E10025 690th Avenue 
Elk Mound, WI 54739 
715-829-0132 
holmfamilybusiness@gmail.com 
 
Certification Representative  
Steve Walker (term ends July 2018) 
Midwest Organic Services Association 
PO Box 821 
Viroqua, WI  54665 
608-637-2526 
spwalker@mosaorganic.org 
 
At-Large Members 
Bill Stoneman – Council Co-Chair (July 2018) 
Biopesticide Industry Alliance Inc. (BPIA) 
PO Box 465 
5905 Oak Hollow Drive 
McFarland, WI 53558 
608-268-7040 
billstoneman@charter.net 
 
Chris Blanchard (term ends July 2019) 
Purple Pitchfork 
825 Christianson Avenue 
Madison, WI 53714 
507-951-4470 
chris@purplepitchfork.com 
 
Ron Mason (term ends July 2017) 
Midwestern BioAg. 
10955 Blackhawk Drive 
Blue Mounds, WI 53517 
608-437-9981 

RonM@midwesternbioag.com 


